Annexure-6

Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.07.2021 List of creditors as on: 22.07.2021

Name of the corporate debtor: GX India Private Limited

List of Operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
Date of Amount claimed |[Amount of Nature of |Amount covered (Amount Whether (% of contingent [ of any not admitted under
receipt of [[AmountinRs.] |claim admitted |claim by security interest|covered by related |voting claim mutual verification
claim guarantee party? share in dues,
CoC that may
ho cat.nff
1 ROHIT KUMAR NA 19.07.2021 6,925,487.00 4,656,626.00 [UNSECURED| NIL NIL NA 100.00 NIL NIL - 2,268,861.00 [NIL




